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Wilson

Wilson
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County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court
County Court

County Court
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025
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Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment
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Judge
Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Whitman , H
Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Whitman , H

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

GU-25-0004

GU-25-0005

GU-25-0006

GU-25-0007

GU-24-0008

GU-25-0012

GU-25-0011

PR-25-0064

PR-24-0025

Case Style Attorney

RAYANN
PAWELEK C M

RAYANN
PAWELEK CO
M

RAYANN
PAWELEK D S

RAYANN
PAWELEK J S
JA SCOTT

BRENDA
YOUNG
EILEEN B
HERRINGTON
VIOLA LAIRD
MARGARET
HARRIS
JOSEPH RENA
BELL LEVECIA
DORSHELLE
HERSEY

NORMA
MARTINEZ
XAVIER S.
MARTINEZ SR.
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Appointee
Bar
24088392

24088392

24088392

24088392
24088392

24060601

50511930

24075199

24062863

Appointee
First Name
RAMON

RAMON

RAMON

RAMON
RAMON

J. BARRETT

TRENT

LISA

TILLIE

Appointee Last
Name
SERNA

SERNA

SERNA

SERNA
SERNA

SHIPP

ROWELL

URESTI

LUKE

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/09/2025

05/09/2025

05/14/2025

05/28/2025



